Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Barnes Macfarlane - (453981) - Stretford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

18/10/15
08/11/15
03/10/15
20/12/14
10/01/15
22/11/15
29/11/14
16/11/14
19/09/15
17112117
16/05/15
28/09/14
24/11113
27/04/14
27/04/14
12/01/14
29/09/13
16/11/13
13/07/13
22/06/13
06/07/13
06/04/13
28/04/13
26/05/12
20/10/12
07/07/12
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Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Trafford Borough Christmas Sprint Meet
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association
Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet
Trafford Borough Network Christmas Cracker
Flixton SC Club Championship Sprint Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Flixton SC Club Championships Spring Meet
Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Aquabears Open Summer Meet

Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012

City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular

Venue
Wigan
Liverpool
Birkenhead
Stretford
Wigan
Wigan
Bolton
Stafford
Stretford
Sale
Flixton
Wigan
Bolton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Manchester
Manchester
Stafford
Flixton
Darwen
Salford
Bolton
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Manchester

Salford
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1.£71.90
1:28.90
1:30.61

1:35.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.61
1:12.80
1:08.13
1:08.05
1:09.21
1:14.10
1:15.37

1:12.32

12.21

:113.59

:113.69

:115.50

116.77

116.17

:116.98

:115.56

118.29

:118.28
1:19.17
1:21.53
1:19.61
1:24.57
1:24.34
1:26.50
1:26.84
1:30.61
1:25.71
1:27.98
1:28.90
1:35.49

Copyright 2024

235
222
189

WA Pts

398
428
522
524
498
406
386
437
439
414
413
384
365
374
362
383
344
344
333
305
327
273
275
255
252
222
262
242
235
189

Round

I I T T

r r r m I r I rr r M I I T I T I M T I T I I T I T

-n

[T
15/01/12
30/06/12
03/12/11

Date

17112117
22/11/15
08/11/15
18/10/15
03/10/15
19/09/15
16/05/15
10/01/15
20/12/14
29/11/14
16/11/14
28/09/14
27/04/14
27/04/14
12/01/14
24/11113
16/11/13
29/09/13
13/07/13
06/07/13
22/06/13
28/04/13
06/04/13
20/10/12
07/07/12
30/06/12
26/05/12
01/04/12
15/01/12
03/12/11
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Bolton & Manchester Age Groups
Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open

Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial

Meet

Trafford Borough Network Christmas Cracker

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet
Flixton SC Club Championship Sprint Meet
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Trafford Borough Christmas Sprint Meet
Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Flixton SC Club Championships Spring Meet
Aquabears Open Summer Meet

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013
Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open
Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet

Bolton & Manchester Age Groups

Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial
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Wigan
Liverpool
Wigan
Birkenhead
Stretford
Flixton
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Stafford
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Stafford
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Flixton
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Darwen
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Blackpool
Salford
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